
XXXIII SUBIDA DENIA COLL DE 
RATES(24-26 SEPTIEMBRE 2010)

CLASIFICACIONES

CAMPEONATO DE LA 
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA DE 
MONTAÑA-DOMINGO 26

              GENERAL

CLAS. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CLASIFICACIONES
01º 18 MATEO LIROLA SILVER CAR S-1 02:04:963-1ºCM1
02º 19 SAUL ARNAU SPEED CAR GT 1000 02:05:778-2ºCM1
03º 2 RAUL BORREGUERO AUDI A4 QUATTRO ST 02:08:740-1ºA2-1ºCL.13
04º 25 LUIS FLORES PEUGEOT 206 WRC 02:10:351-1ºA-1ºCL.10
05º 21 JUAN BORRALLO BRC 02 02:19:997-3ºCM1
06º 33 MANUEL JOSE PARRA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 02:21:640-1ºN-1ºCL.5
07º 10 JOSE VICENTE FABREGAT SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA 02:22:317-2ºA2-2ºCL.13
08º 23 FRANCISCO ARBONA SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA 02:222:756-3ºA2-3ºCL.13
09º 26 MIGUEL PORCAR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 02:23:451-2ºA-2ºCL.10
10º 24 DAVID PARRA HYUNDAI COUPE 02:25:641-4ºA2-1ºCL.14
11º 41 ANTONIO NOGUERA LOTUS ELAN S1 02:26:961-1ºCL-1ºCL.16
12º 43 RAFAEL JESUS SERRATOSA PORSCHE 911 02:27:415-2ºCL-2ºCL.16
13º 39 RAFAEL SERRATOSA JAGUAR E TYPE 02:29:168-3ºCL-3ºCL.16
14º 30 JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS 02:31:102-3ºA-1ºCL.7
15º 49 RAUL DOMINGO RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 02:32:341-1ºF
16º 42 VICENTE CABANES OPEL MANTA GTE 02:34:185-4ºCL-4ºCL.16
17º 35 IVAN ARENAS RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 02:36:299-2ºN-1ºCL.3
18º 27 JOSE ANTONIO LAVIOS PEUGEOT 206 S1600 02:38:912-4ºA-2ºCL.7
19º 36 CESAR PONS FIAT PUNTO HGT 02:39:983-3ºN-2ºCL.3
20º 29 RAUL BARRERA RENAULT CLIO 16V 02:41:193-5ºA-1ºCL.8
21º 47 TOMAS JORDA PORSCHE 911 SC 02:41:258-5ºCL-5ºCL.16
22º 38 MANUEL GARCIA RENAULT CLIO 16V 02:41:645-4ºN-3ºCL.3
23º 46 IGNACIO SERRATOSA AUTHI MINI 02:45:732-6ºCL-6ºCL.16
24º 45 TONY GOMIS RENAULT 8 GORDINI 02:49:088-7ºCL-7ºCL.16
25º 37 FRANCISCO J. IBAÑEZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1.3 02:56:903-5ºN-1ºCL.1

32 JOSE LLINARES MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII NO SALIDO
34 MANUEL CORTES RENAULT CLIO SPORT RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
44 J. SANTIAGO CAÑIZARES RENAULT ALPINE A-110 NO SALIDO
48 SERGIO FLUXA BMW M3 RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
50 GABRIEL PIQUERAS CITROEN AX SPORT RETIRADO/NO SALIDO



CAMPEONATO DE LA 
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA DE 
MONTAÑA-DOMINGO 26

             TURISMOS

CLAS. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CLASIFICACIONES
01º 2 RAUL BORREGUERO AUDI A4 QUATTRO ST 02:08:740-1ºA2-1ºCL.13
02º 25 LUIS FLORES PEUGEOT 206 WRC 02:10:351-1ºA-1ºCL.10
03º 33 MANUEL JOSE PARRA MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII 02:21:640-1ºN-1ºCL.5
04º 10 JOSE VICENTE FABREGAT SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA 02:22:317-2ºA2-2ºCL.13
05º 23 FRANCISCO ARBONA SEAT LEON SUPERCOPA 02:222:756-3ºA2-3ºCL.13
06º 26 MIGUEL PORCAR MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VI 02:23:451-2ºA-2ºCL.10
07º 24 DAVID PARRA HYUNDAI COUPE 02:25:641-4ºA2-1ºCL.14
08º 41 ANTONIO NOGUERA LOTUS ELAN S1 02:26:961-1ºCL-1ºCL.16
09º 43 RAFAEL JESUS SERRATOSA PORSCHE 911 02:27:415-2ºCL-2ºCL.16
10º 39 RAFAEL SERRATOSA JAGUAR E TYPE 02:29:168-3ºCL-3ºCL.16
11º 30 JUAN JOSE FERNANDEZ CITROEN SAXO VTS 02:31:102-3ºA-1ºCL.7
12º 49 RAUL DOMINGO RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 02:32:341-1ºF
13º 42 VICENTE CABANES OPEL MANTA GTE 02:34:185-4ºCL-4ºCL.16
14º 35 IVAN ARENAS RENAULT MEGANE COUPE 02:36:299-2ºN-1ºCL.3
15º 27 JOSE ANTONIO LAVIOS PEUGEOT 206 S1600 02:38:912-4ºA-2ºCL.7
16º 36 CESAR PONS FIAT PUNTO HGT 02:39:983-3ºN-2ºCL.3
17º 29 RAUL BARRERA RENAULT CLIO 16V 02:41:193-5ºA-1ºCL.8
18º 47 TOMAS JORDA PORSCHE 911 SC 02:41:258-5ºCL-5ºCL.16
19º 38 MANUEL GARCIA RENAULT CLIO 16V 02:41:645-4ºN-3ºCL.3
20º 46 IGNACIO SERRATOSA AUTHI MINI 02:45:732-6ºCL-6ºCL.16
21º 45 TONY GOMIS RENAULT 8 GORDINI 02:49:088-7ºCL-7ºCL.16
22º 37 FRANCISCO J. IBAÑEZ PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 1.3 02:56:903-5ºN-1ºCL.1

32 JOSE LLINARES MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VIII NO SALIDO
34 MANUEL CORTES RENAULT CLIO SPORT RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
44 J. SANTIAGO CAÑIZARES RENAULT ALPINE A-110 NO SALIDO
48 SERGIO FLUXA BMW M3 RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
50 GABRIEL PIQUERAS CITROEN AX SPORT RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
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             CM

CLAS. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CLASIFICACIONES
01º 18 MATEO LIROLA SILVER CAR S-1 02:04:963-1ºCM1
02º 19 SAUL ARNAU SPEED CAR GT 1000 02:05:778-2ºCM1
03º 21 JUAN BORRALLO BRC 02 02:19:997-3ºCM1

CAMPEONATO DE LA 
COMUNIDAD VALENCIANA DE 
MONTAÑA-DOMINGO 26

             CLASICOS

CLAS. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CLASIFICACIONES
01º 41 ANTONIO NOGUERA LOTUS ELAN S1 02:26:961-1ºCL-1ºCL.16
02º 43 RAFAEL JESUS SERRATOSA PORSCHE 911 02:27:415-2ºCL-2ºCL.16
03º 39 RAFAEL SERRATOSA JAGUAR E TYPE 02:29:168-3ºCL-3ºCL.16
04º 42 VICENTE CABANES OPEL MANTA GTE 02:34:185-4ºCL-4ºCL.16
05º 47 TOMAS JORDA PORSCHE 911 SC 02:41:258-5ºCL-5ºCL.16
06º 46 IGNACIO SERRATOSA AUTHI MINI 02:45:732-6ºCL-6ºCL.16
07º 45 TONY GOMIS RENAULT 8 GORDINI 02:49:088-7ºCL-7ºCL.16

44 J. SANTIAGO CAÑIZARES RENAULT ALPINE A-110 NO SALIDO
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             REGIONAL

CLAS. Nº PILOTO VEHICULO CLASIFICACIONES
01º 49 RAUL DOMINGO RENAULT 5 GT TURBO 02:32:341-1ºF

48 SERGIO FLUXA BMW M3 RETIRADO/NO SALIDO
50 GABRIEL PIQUERAS CITROEN AX SPORT RETIRADO/NO SALIDO


